
Rank Team Name CHICKEN PORK RIBS PORK BRISKET Total

1 Heifers, Butts, and Clucks BBQ 175.4172 176.5944 180.0000 169.7028 701.7144

2 American Heroes BBQ 173.1084 172.5600 171.9772 177.7028 695.3484

3 Colorado Bulldawg BBQ 174.2628 177.1428 175.4288 167.4056 694.2400

4 M-Dubs BBQ 173.1772 172.5600 177.7028 167.9656 691.4056

5 Needs More Cowbell BBQ 174.8456 169.1428 167.3828 176.5600 687.9312

6 La Ta-Que 174.2628 165.1316 165.1084 178.2972 682.8000

7 Brinkerhoff BBQ 169.6800 163.3828 175.4172 170.8228 679.3028

8 Bracken Racks BBQ 168.5484 165.0972 175.4172 165.0972 674.1600

9 Smokin' SinBin BBQ 165.6916 167.3944 169.7028 167.9772 670.7660

10 We're Burning Daylight BBQ 156.5256 167.9772 168.5600 176.5944 669.6572

11 Smokin' Boxers BBQ 167.3944 160.5144 170.2972 170.8228 669.0288

12 Rocket Boys Pyro BBQ 169.6684 172.5600 157.0628 169.1200 668.4112

13 Bull-B-Que 171.9772 166.2400 164.5256 163.4056 666.1484

14 Man-Day Hooligans BBQ 169.6916 169.1200 169.1316 154.2512 662.1944

15 Monarch BBQ 154.7884 174.2628 158.8000 168.5484 656.3996

16 WyoTech - Pit Crew - 2 146.8000 161.6800 160.5716 157.7028 626.7544

17 WyoTech - Pit Crew - 1 149.0744 153.0972 161.6916 161.6684 625.5316

Main Contest Overall

Contest Name: Albany County Fair

Smokin' BBQ Cookoff

Location: Laramie, WY
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Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

1 Heifers, Butts, and Clucks BBQ 646 36.0000 36.0000 30.2628 32.5600 34.8572 36.0000 175.4172

2 Needs More Cowbell BBQ 315 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 33.1428 36.0000 33.7028 174.8456

3 Colorado Bulldawg BBQ 650 33.7028 34.8572 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 33.7028 174.2628

4 La Ta-Que 650 36.0000 36.0000 32.0000 33.7028 32.5600 36.0000 174.2628

5 M-Dubs BBQ 315 34.8572 35.4400 34.2972 35.4400 30.2628 33.1428 173.1772

6 American Heroes BBQ 646 36.0000 31.4056 30.2628 33.7028 36.0000 36.0000 173.1084

7 Bull-B-Que 650 32.5600 31.4172 33.7028 34.8572 34.8572 36.0000 171.9772

8 Man-Day Hooligans BBQ 981 31.4172 33.7144 34.8572 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 169.6916

9 Brinkerhoff BBQ 646 33.7028 34.8572 34.8572 30.8456 31.4056 34.8572 169.6800

10 Rocket Boys Pyro BBQ 981 33.7028 36.0000 32.5600 33.7028 33.7028 29.1200 169.6684

11 Bracken Racks BBQ 315 31.4172 32.0000 33.7028 35.4400 33.7028 33.7028 168.5484

12 Smokin' Boxers BBQ 315 32.5600 29.7028 33.7144 32.5600 33.7028 34.8572 167.3944

13 Smokin' SinBin BBQ 646 34.8572 32.0000 29.1200 31.4172 32.5600 34.8572 165.6916

14 We're Burning Daylight BBQ 646 32.0000 30.8572 30.2628 28.5600 30.8456 32.5600 156.5256

15 Monarch BBQ 650 30.2628 30.2628 30.8572 30.8456 30.2628 32.5600 154.7884

16 WyoTech - Pit Crew - 1 981 29.1200 30.8572 31.4172 28.5600 28.5600 29.1200 149.0744

17 WyoTech - Pit Crew - 2 981 29.7028 28.5600 27.9772 30.8572 28.5600 29.1200 146.8000

Tally Sheets - Chicken

Contest Name: Albany County Fair

Smokin' BBQ Cookoff

Location: Laramie, WY
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Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

1 Colorado Bulldawg BBQ 315 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 35.4400 33.7028 36.0000 177.1428

2 Heifers, Butts, and Clucks BBQ 650 34.8572 32.5600 36.0000 34.2972 35.4400 36.0000 176.5944

3 Monarch BBQ 981 33.7028 36.0000 33.7028 34.8572 36.0000 32.5600 174.2628

4 American Heroes BBQ 650 32.5600 36.0000 33.1428 33.7028 34.8572 34.8572 172.5600

5 Rocket Boys Pyro BBQ 650 34.8572 34.8572 33.7028 33.1428 31.4172 36.0000 172.5600

6 M-Dubs BBQ 646 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 33.1428 31.4056 34.8572 172.5600

7 Needs More Cowbell BBQ 646 34.8572 32.5600 33.7028 32.5828 33.1428 34.8572 169.1428

8 Man-Day Hooligans BBQ 315 29.1200 36.0000 32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 35.4400 169.1200

9 We're Burning Daylight BBQ 650 32.5600 30.2628 35.4400 32.5600 34.8572 32.5600 167.9772

10 Smokin' SinBin BBQ 650 32.5600 32.5600 34.8572 34.8572 32.5600 32.5600 167.3944

11 Bull-B-Que 981 33.7028 34.8572 32.5600 36.0000 29.1200 29.1200 166.2400

12 La Ta-Que 315 34.8572 30.8572 32.5600 34.8572 30.2628 32.0000 165.1316

13 Bracken Racks BBQ 981 33.7028 32.5600 31.4172 32.5600 30.2744 34.8572 165.0972

14 Brinkerhoff BBQ 315 31.4172 30.2628 34.8572 33.7028 31.4056 32.0000 163.3828

15 WyoTech - Pit Crew - 2 646 31.4172 32.5600 32.5600 32.5828 28.5600 32.5600 161.6800

16 Smokin' Boxers BBQ 981 32.5600 34.8572 31.4172 32.5600 29.1200 29.1200 160.5144

17 WyoTech - Pit Crew - 1 646 28.5600 28.5600 28.5600 35.4400 29.1200 31.4172 153.0972

Tally Sheets - Pork Ribs

Contest Name: Albany County Fair

Smokin' BBQ Cookoff

Location: Laramie, WY
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Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

1 Heifers, Butts, and Clucks BBQ 981 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 180.0000

2 M-Dubs BBQ 650 36.0000 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 177.7028

3 Colorado Bulldawg BBQ 981 32.5600 34.8572 34.8572 34.8572 34.8572 36.0000 175.4288

4 Brinkerhoff BBQ 650 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 33.7028 33.7144 36.0000 175.4172

5 Bracken Racks BBQ 646 34.8572 36.0000 36.0000 32.5600 28.5600 36.0000 175.4172

6 American Heroes BBQ 315 36.0000 31.4172 36.0000 34.8572 32.5600 32.5600 171.9772

7 Smokin' Boxers BBQ 646 34.2972 35.4400 32.5600 33.1428 32.0000 34.8572 170.2972

8 Smokin' SinBin BBQ 315 34.8572 32.0000 36.0000 33.7028 29.7028 33.1428 169.7028

9 Man-Day Hooligans BBQ 650 32.5600 33.7144 36.0000 32.0000 34.2972 32.5600 169.1316

10 We're Burning Daylight BBQ 315 31.4172 34.2972 33.1428 36.0000 28.5600 33.7028 168.5600

11 Needs More Cowbell BBQ 981 32.5600 34.8572 32.5600 33.7028 32.5600 33.7028 167.3828

12 La Ta-Que 981 31.4056 32.5600 33.1428 33.7028 33.1428 32.5600 165.1084

13 Bull-B-Que 646 32.5600 32.0000 33.7028 28.5600 30.2628 36.0000 164.5256

14 WyoTech - Pit Crew - 1 650 32.5600 32.5600 30.8572 28.5600 30.8572 34.8572 161.6916

15 WyoTech - Pit Crew - 2 315 29.1200 28.5600 34.2972 32.0000 32.0000 33.1544 160.5716

16 Monarch BBQ 315 30.2628 30.2628 31.4172 34.8572 30.2628 32.0000 158.8000

17 Rocket Boys Pyro BBQ 646 32.5600 30.2628 31.4172 28.5600 30.2628 32.5600 157.0628

Tally Sheets - Pork

Contest Name: Albany County Fair

Smokin' BBQ Cookoff

Location: Laramie, WY
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Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

1 La Ta-Que 646 36.0000 34.8572 36.0000 33.7028 35.4400 36.0000 178.2972

2 American Heroes BBQ 981 33.7028 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 29.1200 177.7028

3 We're Burning Daylight BBQ 981 36.0000 36.0000 32.5600 34.8572 33.7372 36.0000 176.5944

4 Needs More Cowbell BBQ 650 33.7028 36.0000 34.8572 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 176.5600

5 Brinkerhoff BBQ 981 32.5600 33.7028 34.8572 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 170.8228

6 Smokin' Boxers BBQ 650 32.5600 32.5600 34.8572 33.7028 33.7028 36.0000 170.8228

7 Heifers, Butts, and Clucks BBQ 315 36.0000 30.2628 34.8572 33.1428 33.7028 32.0000 169.7028

8 Rocket Boys Pyro BBQ 315 34.8572 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 33.1428 32.0000 169.1200

9 Monarch BBQ 646 33.7028 33.7028 32.5600 35.4400 30.2628 33.1428 168.5484

10 Smokin' SinBin BBQ 981 32.5600 35.4400 31.4172 31.4172 36.0000 32.5600 167.9772

11 M-Dubs BBQ 981 33.7028 36.0000 30.2628 33.1428 32.5600 32.5600 167.9656

12 Colorado Bulldawg BBQ 646 33.7028 34.8572 33.7028 28.0000 29.1428 36.0000 167.4056

13 Bracken Racks BBQ 650 32.5600 34.8572 32.5600 30.2628 31.4172 33.7028 165.0972

14 Bull-B-Que 315 30.2628 32.0000 36.0000 32.0000 28.5600 33.1428 163.4056

15 WyoTech - Pit Crew - 1 315 31.4056 30.2628 34.2972 33.7028 28.5600 32.0000 161.6684

16 WyoTech - Pit Crew - 2 650 29.7028 30.2628 33.7372 32.0000 32.0000 28.5600 157.7028

17 Man-Day Hooligans BBQ 646 28.5600 32.0000 29.7028 29.7028 29.7028 33.1428 154.2512

Tally Sheets - Brisket

Contest Name: Albany County Fair

Smokin' BBQ Cookoff

Location: Laramie, WY

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2024 Page 1


